Help Ensure Your Child is on the
Right Track for a Bright Future

Find Support Through Bright Horizons Special Needs

Imagine your child being able to bring his or her whole self to school and knowing
he or she is receiving support, overcoming challenges, and reaching critical
milestones. Your free Bright Horizons Special Needs™ benefit can help you make
that vision a reality. Get the tools you need for navigating all phases of the special
education journey, from diagnosis through IEPs, 504 plans, and transition to
adulthood, including:

= An interactive website that will help you better understand, advocate for,
and support your child

= Expert webinars covering a range of social, learning, attention, and
developmental challenges

= Personalized guidance from an advisor who is matched with your family
to address your child’s unique needs

Access Support Now
Visit https://clients.brighthorizons.com/ynhhs
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Webinar
Schedule

Keeping Your Children Safe
Online
Wednesday, January 22

Supporting Your Child With
Reading Challenges
Tuesday, February 11

All About Evaluations
Tuesday, March 10

Visual Communication for
Children With Autism
Wednesday, April 1

Impacts of Movement on
Attention, Anxiety, and
Sensory Processing
Wednesday, May 6

Sensory Integration and
Processing Disorders
Wednesday, June 10

Early Intervention for Infants
& Toddlers
Wednesday, July 22

Transition Programs & Post-
School Planning for Teens
With Disabilities
Tuesday, August 25

Special Education and Your
Child’s IEP
Tuesday, September 29

Homework Madness:
Organizational Strategies
Thursday, October 15

When School is Hard
Tuesday, November 17

Managing Stress: Mind-Body
Strategies for You and Your
Kids
Tuesday, December 8



